ENABLING UNIT ;&'"‘“\

CAMPUS LAW CENTRE P o aim
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI N
NOTICE

List of selected student Members of the Enabling Unit [2024-25)

Date; 12.11.2024

Greetings from the Enabling Unit

We are pleased to announce the list of Registered Student
Members for the Enabling Unit for the academic session
(2024-25). The list includes students who successfully
registered during the membership drive from 24.10.2024 to
04.11.2024.

S. No. Name Year Section
1 Dheeraj Singh Thirdyear C
2 Aryan Raj Second year G
3 Sunil kumar Second year A
4 Vivek Ranjan Second year F
5 Suraj Kumar Second year G

6 Hemant Kumar Second year F




Ayush Gangwar Third year

Adeel Ahmad Khan Second year

Ghanshyam Yadav First year
Vikrant Singh guleria First year

Ishu Madhesiya Second year

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Kunal Raj

Dewashish Kumar Raj

ANURAG
SINGH

Khushboo

Chirag Makkar

Altaf Ansari

Ghanshyam Tripathi

Satya

Kajal Pathak

Rishabh Vashistha

Ayush Singh

ARSH AHMED
Supriya kumara

SUGANDH RAJ

Second year

First year

KUMAR Third vear

First year
First year

Second year

Second year

First year

Second year

Second year

Second year

Second year

Second year

First year
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Himangi Chauhan
Ashish Gautam
Aashish

AADIL

Surya Dev Singh
Raghu teja k
Sumit Bansal
Sandeep Tiwari
Prateek Kumar
TUSHAR SINGH
Ashish Yadav
mahima shukla
Manisha kumara
Birendra Singh
Abhishek Ranjan
Shivanshu Mishra
Sabavath Kalyan
Anubhav Gupta

Kunal Agarwal

First year
Second year
Second year
Second year
Second year
First year
First year
Second year
Second year
First year
Second year
First year
Third year
Second year
Second year
Second year
First year
Second year

Second year
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45
46
47

439
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62

63

Laxmi Goswami
Aman Paswan
Nandini Singh
Khushi Kumari
Santushti Singh
Ripanshu
Satyam Rai
Shanvi Thakre
Asin Negi
Tanushree Rana
Kunal Chaudhary
Aman Kumar
Ayush kumar
OM PRAKASH

Shrimann Siddharth
Pathak

Neeraj kumar Meena
Kumar Kaushal
Yuvika Aggarwal

Arup Kumar Chandra

Third year
First year
Third year
Second year
Second year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year
Second year

Second year

Third year

Second year

Second year

First year
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

Vinay Kumar

Pramod Kumar Singh

VIKASH KUMAR
Himanshu

Pravin Shankar
Akhil Bhaker
Ambika Singh
Abhishek singh
JITENDER SINGH
Rajat Patel
Aman kumar
Himanchal yadav
SURAJ KUMAR
Aparna Menon K
Gyan Prakash
Reman Bhooshan
Asin Negi

Paras Garg

Priyanshi Singh

First year
First year
First year
First year
Second year
Second year
First year
Second year
Second year
Second year
Second year
First year
Second year
Second year
Second year
Second year
First year
Third year

Second year
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83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100

101

Mohit Patel

Yash chaurasia
Neeraj Kumar
Santosh Kumar
Tushar Unyal
Shivani rohit
Prateek Kumar
Sharad pawar
Shyamu Mishra
Tushar Mendiratta
Amisha Kumari
Ayush Singh
Muhammed shehin N
Adarsh Sharma
Divyam Patel
Rachna Diwakar
Ishran Ali

Shivang Shekhar

Mukesh Kumar Singh

First year
First year
First year
First year
Second year
Second year
Second year
First year
First year
First year
First year
Second year
Second year
First year
First year
First year
First year
Second year

Second year

I = ™m

[




102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

Abhishek kaushik
Aditya raj

Siddhartha
MUHAMMED SHOAIB
Shiv prakash shukla
Khushi

Ujala Kumari

Harini srinivasan
Khushi Kaushal

Shantanu Kumar
Mishra

Nishi Himanshu Raj
Gaurang Bagga
Sumant kumar
Bikram Kumar Sahu
Priyanshu Raj
Mrinalini Kaur Sapra
SUMAN KUMARI
Priya Biswal

Abhinav Yash verma

Second year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year
Second year

Second year

Second year

Second year

Second year
First year
First year
First year
First year
First year

First year
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

138

Anil Kumar Dhakad

Sagar Dhama
Raina Thakur
Sakshi Gupta
Saad

Komal rani
Dikshant sagar
Sarthak Pathak
Manisha Kumari
Pranjal Gupta
Sumit Raj
Lakshay

Chirag

Nikhil Rajora
Nidhi Rani Shill
ARVIND KUMAR
Dipendra Singh
Ashish Singh

Snehil Himanshu

First year
Second year
First year
First year
Second year
Second year
First year
First year
Second year
Second year
Second year
First year
First year
Third vear
Second year
Third year
First year
First year

Second year
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

Krishna Kant
Arihant Jain
Mrityunjay Bajpai
Areeba lamal
Deepak nagar
Aarti

Yash Kumar
Avisek Kumar
Aakash

GOVIND SOLANKI
Aditya

Daksh

Nutan

Anuja

Sanket Ray
Prathul Yadav
Pasunoori Sony

Himanshu

Smriti Serena toppo

First year
Third year
First year
Second year
First year
First year
Second year
First year
First year
First year
Second year
Second year
Second year
First year
Second year
First year
Second year
Second year

First year
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158
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177

Veer Pratap Singh

Anup kumar singh

PRATUL KUMAR
PANDEY

Aman Chauhan
Abhishek Chauhan
Devvrat
Shahrukh Husain
Priyanshu
Shubham Kumari
Pawan Kumar
Aman Raj
Abhishek bisen
Manish Kokila
OM PRAKASH
Athif Mohamed
Anmol

Komal

Ravendra Tiwari

Hemang Vyas

Third year
First year

First year

Second year

First year

Second year

First year
Second year
Third year
Second year
First year
First year
First year

Second year

Second year

Second year

Second year

Second year

Second year
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178  Muddsir Second year

179  Garima Choudhary First year
180  Nikhil Kumar First year
181  Laraib Naim First year
182  lagriti Giri First year
183 Amandeep kumar Third year

For any query please feel free to

[enablingunitclc@clc.du.ac.in]

Warm Regards,

Dr. Neha
Teacher Convener
Enabling Unit, CLC

Srikrishna Kumar Yadav Garima Ahirwar

{Student Convener) (Student Co-convener)
+91 79822 43341 +91 77460 03070

For Further updates, follow us at:
Instagram: @enablingunit clc

Email: enablingunitclc@clc.du.ac.in
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write us at

Ravinder
(Student Co-convener)
+91 983135 38065




